
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS TA OFFICE HOURS WINTER QUARTER

Course 

No. Professor TA(s) Email address Location Day Time

50 Makler Joy Chen joychen@stanford.edu 200-030 Thursday 3:00 - 5:00 pm

 Sindy Li biochemistsindy@gmail.com 200-305 Wednesday 1:00 - 3:00 pm

 Danny Wright dlwright@stanford.edu EDUC 334 Wednesday 6:00 - 8:00 pm

 

51 Tendall Neryvia Pillay neryvia@gmail.com Econ 139 Thursday 3:30 - 5:30 pm

 Pavel Krivenko  pavel.krivenko@gmail.com 200-202 Wednesday 1:30 - 3:30 pm

 Rae Staben rstaben@stanford.edu Econ 139 Thursday 6:00 - 8:00 pm

Sam Kurland kurlands@stanford.edu Educ 313 Wednesday 7:00 - 9:00 pm

101 Gould Monica Bhole mdbhole@stanford.edu Econ 350 Monday 9:30 - 11:30 am

101 Helmer Raviv Murciano-Goroff ravivmg@stanford.edu  Econ Bldg 353 Tuesday 3:00 - 5:00 pm

102A McKeon Xing Li xingli@stanford.edu Lathrop 296 Tuesday 3:00 - 5:00 pm

Stephanie Lee slee88@stanford.edu Econ 350 Wednesday 10:30 - 12:30 pm

 Will Dodds wdodds@stanford.edu Econ 218 Thursday 1:00 - 3:00 pm

Zach Litner zlitner@stanford.edu Lathrop 299 Thursday 6:30 - 8:30 pm

102B McKeon Yichen Su suyichen@stanford.edu EDUC 128 Thursday 10:30 - 12:30 pm

Myles Mann mhmann@stanford.edu 380-380X Tuesday 4:00 - 6:00 pm

 Nehan Chatoor nchatoor@stanford.edu Educ 207 Thursday 12:30 - 2:30 pm

110 Koudiis Eran Hoffman eranhoff@stanford.edu Econ 350 Tuesday 3:30 - 5:00 pm

118 Maoulidi Robin Gong kgong@stanford.edu n/a

136 Levin Delong Meng delong13@stanford.edu 460-429 Wednesday 3:00 - 5:00 pm

155 Goulder Sophie Harrison sophiehh@stanford.edu 20-21B Thursday 2:30 - 4:00 pm

160 Niederle Hannu Kivimaki hannu@stanford.edu 200-303 Friday 1:00 - 3:00 pm
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190 Stanton Kevin Poulet pouletk@stanford.edu Econ 140 Monday 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Econ 139 Wednesday 9:00 - 10:00 am

183 Berk Diego Torres Patino n/a n/a n/a

203 Levin Guido Martirena guidom@stanford.edu Econ 350 Monday 5:00 - 7:00 pm

203N Maliar Adrian Poon adrianpn@stanford.edu Econ 350 Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 pm

 

211 Klenow/Schneider Moritz Lenel lenel@stanford.edu Econ 350 Thursday 5:00 - 7:00 pm

 

271 Wolak Onder Polat polat@stanford.edu Econ 206 Tuesday 1:45 - 2:45 pm

 EncinaW202 Friday 2:15 - 3:15 pm
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